60
CH59
CH59
ROTAPULS
High resolution incremental encoder
Series
Lika Electronic Srl R • Specifications subject to changes without prior notice • www.lika.it • info@lika.it
25°

d CUSTOM VERSION
EC - ASB/CB62 - X
Accessories order codeOrder code
EC-ASB/CB62-010 = Connection cable 1 m
EC-ASB/CB62-040 = Connection cable 4 m
EC-ASB/CB62-050 = Connection cable 5 m
EC-ASB/CB62-070 = Connection cable 7 m
EC-ASB/CB62-100 = Connection cable 10 m
25°
63
20,5
70°